
BASILIUS STAFF

S.NO. DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR CONTACT EMAIL

1 Abhishek intodia 9958085664 abhishek.intodia@basilius.in

2 Rahul Singh 9891290748 /
6354980663 rahul.singh@basilius.in

3 Narayan Suthar 7742743500 narayansuthar@basilius.in

4 Shobhit Sharma 7017396100 shobhit.kumar@basilius.in
5 Amin Mujuwar 8767226684 amin.mujawar@basilius.in
6 Rishab Khandelwal 8949391164 rishab.khandelwal@basilius.in
7 Toshiq Agarwal 8955046896 toshiq.agarwal@basilius.in
8 Md. Waqar younus 9525820228 md.waqar@basilius.in
9 Murlidhar mohan 8210666311 ajay93rock@gmail.com

10 Rupesh Singh 8218773718 rupesh.singh@basilius.in
11 Abhishek Mehta 88668 66665

12 Nagaraj Yernagula
8433086324
8978313733 nagaraju.yernagula@basilius.in

13 Shyam Mandi
8799433816
9727917511

14 Ratnagar Mishra 8320259546 ratnakar@basilius.in
15 Dinesh Yadav 7359250677
16 Ramavtar 9672079043
17 Shiv Suthar 8209163031 shiv.suthar@basilius.in
18 Ramesh Kumar 8469883195 Store@basilius.in
19 Dushyant 7081284644 dushyantsingh732@gmail.com
20 Asharam Suthar 8624926398
21 Rakesh madan 9982539896 rakeshmandan@basilius.in
22 Ranjeet Singh 8078687507 ranjitranjit02627@gmail.com
23 Ajay Kumar 8733925046 mrajju07@gmail.com
24 Dabhi Vinesh Kumar 9016804695 vienshdabhi1234@gmail.com

Rubina ji 91378 35569

Accountant Ramchandra Bane 9137597118

Accountant Sunil masurkar

28 Alabhai Mori N/A
29 Kishor 6353509649
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